
 
Resultados Del Torneo Luis Brunetto 

 
Fecha: 17/08/2013 -  18/08/2013  
Siglas-Lugar: LBRUNETTO13  
PAIS: ARG  
Organiza: CAP  
Fiscaliza: A.R.D.A-A.R.J.A  
 
          
  Mayores-M 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     100 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Serie_1   Fecha: 17/08/2013   Hora: 10.45   V iento: +1.0 MTS./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Ruggeri Guillermo                      26/3 /1992  -       -       MZA     ARG    10.98         
 02         Wilken Miguel                          23/11/1985  MSI     -       FAM     ARG    11.14         
 03         Alvarez Leonardo-sin Dni-                /  /1992  MPAZ    -       BA      ARG    12.49         
 04         Maidana Nicolas-sin Dni-                 /  /1995  CADA    -       FAM     ARG    12.55         
 05         Bichara Sergio-sin Dni-                  /  /1990  -       -       -       ARG    12.56         
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     100 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Serie_2   Fecha: 17/08/2013   Hora: 10.45   V iento: -0.6 MTS./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Martinez Fabio                         20/10/1990  QUIRO   -       FAM     ARG    11.20         
 02         Benitez Victor-sin Dni-                  /  /1993  -       -       FOR     ARG    11.40         
 03         Zanacchi Bruno                         25/12/1990  QUIRO   -       FAM     ARG    11.47         
 04         Uriarte Leandro-sin Dni-                 /  /1994  CADA    -       FAM     ARG    11.93         
 05         Carreras Marcos-sin Dni-                 /  /1995  CADA    -       FAM     ARG    12.56         
 06         Masetti Damian-sin Dni-                  /  /1995  CADA    -       FAM     ARG    12.78         
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     100 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Serie_3   Fecha: 17/08/2013   Hora: 10.45   V iento: -0.2 MTS./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Semino Lucas                           13/03/1990  NRTF    ARDA    SF      ARG    11.15         
 02         Rodriguez Leonardo                       /  /1985  MSI     -       FAM     ARG    11.22         
 03         Ronsani Mateo                          11/04/1995  UNL     ASA     SF      ARG    12.02         
 04         Aleman Eduardo-sin Dni-                  /  /1987  CABA    -       FAM     ARG    12.50         
 05         Marti Diego-sin Dni-                     /  /1990  SOGIL   -       BA      ARG    12.61         
 06         Pisani Ezequiel-sin Dni-                 /  /1995  -       AASS    SF      ARG    12.63         
 07         Quatrochi Nicolas                      23/3 /1990  IACC    AACC    COR     ARG    12.72         
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     100 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Serie_4   Fecha: 17/08/2013   Hora: 10.45   V iento: +0.4 MTS./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Caracasi Jorge                         27/10/1994  MALGO   AMA     BA      ARG    10.93         
 02         Bensi Ariel                              /  /1981  CARP    -       FAM     ARG    11.59         
 03         Catania Leonardo-sin Dni-                /  /1987  MSI     -       FAM     ARG    11.65         
 04         Becerra Ignacio-sin Dni-                 /  /1995  -       -       FAM     ARG    11.83         
 05         Coup Maximiliano-sin Dni-                /  /1987  -       -       BA      ARG    12.02         
 06         Mamone Lucas-sin Dni-                    /  /1992  -       -       FAM     ARG    12.66         
 99         Korniejzuck Fernando                   24/3 /1985  IACC    AACC    COR     ARG    DNS  
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     100 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Serie_5   Fecha: 17/08/2013   Hora: 10.45   V iento: +0.4 MTS./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Alessandrini Emanuel-sin Dni-            /  /1994  COLAL   -       COR     ARG    11.32         
 02         Creus Guillermo                        07/3 /1980  CAA     -       FAM     ARG    11.51         
 03         Lemus Ezequiel                         25/7 /1991  EBFAM           FAM     ARG    11.59         
 04         Isso Federico                          16/5 /1992  NRTF    ARDA    SF      ARG    11.73         
 05         Catania Alejandro-sin Dni-               /  /1994  MSI     -       FAM     ARG    11.95         
 06         Pebay Isaias-sin Dni-                    /  /1986  SOGIL   -       FAM     ARG    12.22         
 07         Olivera Jose                           10/4 /1992  -       ADACA   SF      ARG    12.60         
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     100 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/08/2013   Hora: 10.45   V iento: 0 MTS./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Ruggeri Guillermo                      26/3 /1992  -       -       MZA     ARG    10.61         
 02         Semino Lucas                           13/03/1990  NRTF    ARDA    SF      ARG    10.84         
 03         Wilken Miguel                          23/11/1985  MSI     -       FAM     ARG    10.93         
 04         Martinez Fabio                         20/10/1990  QUIRO   -       FAM     ARG    10.98         
 04         Rodriguez Leonardo                       /  /1985  MSI     -       FAM     ARG    10.98         
 05         Benitez Victor-sin Dni-                  /  /1993  -       -       FOR     ARG    11.21         
 06         Alessandrini Emanuel-sin Dni-            /  /1994  COLAL   -       COR     ARG    11.24         
 99         Caracasi Jorge                         27/10/1994  MALGO   AMA     BA      ARG     DNS  
 



 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     400 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Martinez Fabio                         20/10/1990  QUIRO   -       FAM     ARG    48.70         
 02         Zanacchi Bruno                         25/12/1990  QUIRO   -       FAM     ARG    50.43         
 03         Creus Guillermo                        07/3 /1980  CAA     -       FAM     ARG    50.92         
 04         Rodriguez Alexander                    15/8 /1992  MRA     -       CHU     ARG    50.97         
 05         Alessandrini Emanuel-sin Dni-            /  /1994  COLAL   -       COR     ARG    51.20         
 06         Caravario Franco                       7 /7 /1992  CEF53   ADACA   SF      ARG    53.39         
 07         Korniejzuck Fernando                   24/3 /1985  IACC    AACC    COR     ARG    53.76         
 08         Ortiz Facundo-sin Dni-                   /  /1995  -       -       CHU     ARG    57.08         
 09         Mamone Lucas-sin Dni-                    /  /1992  -       -       FAM     ARG    59.66         
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     1500 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Rossetto Mateo                         11/1 /1995  ACA     -       CHU     ARG    4.04.15       
 02         Toledo Juan Ignacio                    11/05/1987  ATRT    ARDA    SF      ARG    4.07.21       
 03         Elias Yamil                            19/6 /1994  CRA     ARDA    SF      ARG    4.08.42       
 04         Tassano Juan Manuel                    17/4 /1977  -       ARDA    SF      ARG    4.21.06       
 05         Giribaldi Manuel                       17/5 /1992  ATRT    ARDA    SF      ARG    4.25.11       
 06         Del Rio Gabriel                        25/5 /1993  ATRT    ARDA    SF      ARG    4.28.89       
 07         Guanco Milton                          28/11/1990  ATRT    ARDA    SF      ARG    4.30.26       
 08         Rehl Joel-sin Dni-                       /  /1995  TRELE   -       RN      ARG    4.33.67       
 09         Marino Luciano-sin Dni-                  /  /1970  CYBAN   AASS    SF      ARG    4.37.06       
 10         Alvarez Leonardo-sin Dni-                /  /1992  MPAZ    -       BA      ARG    4.41.82       
 11         Barcelo Pablo-sin Dni-                   /  /1973  ATRT    ARDA    SF      ARG    4.43.09       
 12         Ferrer Guillermo-sin Dni-                /  /1974  SMATA   -       -       ARG    4.58.38       
 99         Benitez Gaston-sin Dni-                  /  /1988  PYC     ARDA    SF      ARG     DNS  
 99         Crobat Cristian                        30/07/1987  FCMAX   ARDA    SF      ARG     DNS  
 99         Meza Emanuel                           29/12/1992  PYC     ARDA    SF      ARG     DNS  
 99         Ruppi Pablo Sin Dni                      /  /1988  UDA     -       FAM     ARG     DNS  
 99         Velazquez Jonas-sin Dni-                 /  /1991  EBFAM   -       FAM     ARG           
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     5000 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Giribaldi Manuel                       17/5 /1992  ATRT    ARDA    SF      ARG    16.28.28       
 02         Subils Leandro                         01/10/1979  SMATA   ARDA    SF      ARG    16.29.33       
 03         Tassano Juan Manuel                    17/4 /1977  -       ARDA    SF      ARG    16.38.39       
 04         Velazquez Jonas-sin Dni-                 /  /1991  EBFAM   -       FAM     ARG    16.46.77       
 05         Martinez Luciano-sin Dni-                /  /1988  CAE     -       ER      ARG    17.30.32       
 06         Maragliano Damian-sin Dni-               /  /1986  CRESP   ARDA    SF      ARG    17.34.23       
 07         Zaffanarano Leonardo-sin Dni-            /  /1974  EBFAM   -       FAM     ARG    17.38.92       
 08         Rehl Joel-sin Dni-                       /  /1995  TRELE   -       RN      ARG    18.04.52       
 09         Gorosito Juan                          01/06/1963  PYC     ARDA    SF      ARG    18.22.28       
 10         Dicundo Sebastian                      17/12/1981  ATRT    ARDA    SF      ARG    18.50.80       
 11         Ibañez Ignacio-sin Dni-                  /  /1997  CEF1    -       FAM     ARG    19.04.89       
 12         Garcia Pablo David                     01/12/1973  ATRT    ARDA    SF      ARG    19.30.38       
 13         Martinez Sergio-sin Dni-                 /  /1980  SMATA   ARDA    RSANT   ARG    20.01.74       
 99         Guanco Milton                          28/11/1990  ATRT    ARDA    SF      ARG      DNS  
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     110 C/V Electronico 1.06 Mts  : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/08/2013   Viento: +2.9 MT S./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Ruggeri Guillermo                      26/3 /1992  -       -       MZA     ARG    14.09         
 02         Korniejzuck Fernando                   24/3 /1985  IACC    AACC    COR     ARG    14.80         
 03         Caravario Franco                       7 /7 /1992  CEF53   ADACA   SF      ARG    16.36         
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     400 C/V Electronico 0.914 Mts  : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Suarez Emiliano                        08/12/1983  QUIRO   -       BA      ARG    54.34         
 02         Hrenezen Jorge                         01/09/1972  SOND    ARDA    SF      ARG    61.87         
 99         Rodriguez Alexander                    15/8 /1992  MRA     -       CHU     ARG      DQ  
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Alto    : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Layoy Carlos                           26/2 /1991  -       -       CTS     ARG    2.00          
 02         Caravario Franco                       7 /7 /1992  CEF53   ADACA   SF      ARG    1.90          
 03         Aleman Eduardo-sin Dni-                  /  /1987  CABA    -       FAM     ARG    1.70          
 04         Escobar Hugo                           06/06/1985  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG    1.70          
 05         Ortiz Facundo-sin Dni-                   /  /1995  -       -       CHU     ARG    1.65          
 06         Ronzani Mateo                          11/4 /1995  UNL     ASA     SF      ARG    1.65          



 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Largo    : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Romero Mauricio-sin Dni-                 /  /1991  -       -       NEU     ARG    7.16  -0 .1   
 02         Korniejzuck Fernando                   24/3 /1985  IACC    AACC    COR     ARG    6.50  -1 .0   
 03         Arias Leonardo-sin Dni-                  /  /1995  GVILL   -       BA      ARG    6.36  -0 .5   
 04         Lemus Ezequiel                         25/7 /1991  EBFAM           FAM     ARG    6.33  -1 .5   
 05         Maidana Nicolas-sin Dni-                 /  /1995  CADA    -       FAM     ARG    5.64  -0 .2   
 06         Coup Maximiliano-sin Dni-                /  /1987  -       -       BA      ARG    5.52  -0 .1   
 07         Manfre Cristian-sin Dni-                 /  /1994  CAP     ARDA    SF      ARG    5.35   0    
 08         Alvarez Leonardo-sin Dni-                /  /1992  MPAZ    -       BA      ARG    5.16   0    
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Triple    : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Romero Mauricio-sin Dni-                 /  /1991  -       -       NEU     ARG    15.16  1 .5   
 02         Pichipil Marcelo                       05/09/1981  DYR     -       RN      ARG    13.75  2 .0   
 03         Lemus Ezequiel                         25/7 /1991  EBFAM           FAM     ARG    13.09  1 .4   
 04         Catania Leonardo-sin Dni-                /  /1987  MSI     -       FAM     ARG    11.99  1 .6   
 05         Manfre Cristian-sin Dni-                 /  /1994  CAP     ARDA    SF      ARG    11.32  1 .8   
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Garrocha    : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Bichara Sergio-sin Dni-                  /  /1990  -       -       -       ARG    3.80          
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Bala  7.260 Kgs  : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Korniejzuck Fernando                   24/3 /1985  IACC    AACC    COR     ARG    12.08         
 02         Catania Alejandro-sin Dni-               /  /1994  MSI     -       FAM     ARG    11.96         
 03         Bertolini Marcos                       10/6 /1994  CEF53   ADACA   SF      ARG    11.39         
 04         Pereyra Pablo-sin Dni-                   /  /1978  CEF53   ADACA   SF      ARG    07.89         
 05         Celiz Sergio                           4 /9 /1962  SMATA   ARDA    SF      ARG    07.37         
 
  7.260 Kgs 
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Disco  2.000 Kgs  : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Balliengo Jorge                        5 /1 /1978  EURO    ARDA    SF      ARG    56.48         
 02         Ruggeri Guillermo                      26/3 /1992  -       -       MZA     ARG    42.65         
 03         Korniejzuck Fernando                   24/3 /1985  IACC    AACC    COR     ARG    39.71         
 04         Ribaudo Gabriel-sin Dni-                 /  /1988  EURO    ARDA    SF      ARG    36.42         
 05         Eichemberger Dino-sin Dni-               /  /1977  -       -       -       ARG    35.35         
 06         Escobar Hugo                           06/06/1985  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG    34.02         
 07         Sale Juan Pablo-sin Dni-               28/01/1993  EURO    ARDA    SF      ARG    33.05         
 08         Pereyra Pablo-sin Dni-                   /  /1978  CEF53   ADACA   SF      ARG    28.00         
 
  2.000 Kgs 
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Jabalina  0.800 Kgs  : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Bertolini Marcos                       10/6 /1994  CEF53   ADACA   SF      ARG    55.21         
 02         Borrego Gonzalo-sin Dni-                 /  /1993  -       AASS    SF      ARG    53.93         
 03         Maiola Matias                          12/11/1987  CAP     ARDA    SF      ARG    49.96         
 04         Escobar Hugo                           06/06/1985  VYR     ASA     SF      ARG    40.73         
 05         Rivero Jose                            12/11/1972  CAP     ARDA    SF      ARG    39.82         
 06         Eichemberger Dino-sin Dni-               /  /1977  -       -       -       ARG    38.48         
 07         Celiz Sergio                           4 /9 /1962  SMATA   ARDA    SF      ARG    34.50         
 08         Lopez Lucas-sin Dni-                     /  /1994  SOGIL   -       FAM     ARG    32.54         
 09         Bichara Sergio-sin Dni-                  /  /1990  -       -       -       ARG    29.82         
 
  0.800 Kgs 
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Martillo  7.260 Kgs  : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Grass Jonatan-sin Dni-                   /  /1993  CEF12   -       ER      ARG    60.14         
 
  7.260 Kgs 
 



 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Posta 4x100 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Catania Leonardo-sin Dni-   /  /1987-Cr eus Guillermo 07/3 /1980 
.           Rodriguez Leonardo   /  /1985-Wilken Mi guel 23/11/1985  
.            //  
.                                                . MSI     -       FAM     ARG    43.94         
 02         Brouchy Nicolas-sin Dni-   /  /1996-Ald iser Ivan-sin Dni-   /  /1998 
.           Vallejos Lucas-sin Dni-   /  /1997-Ibañ ez Ramon-sin Dni-   /  /1996  
.            //  
.                                                . SOGIL   -       -       ARG    47.04         
 03         Maidana Nicolas-sin Dni-   /  /1995-Mas etti Damian-sin Dni-   /  /1995 
.           Carreras Marcos-sin Dni-   /  /1995-Uri arte Leandro-sin Dni-   /  /1994  
.            //  
.                                                . CADA    -       FAM     ARG    47.53         
 04         Olivera Jose 10/4 /1992-Pagaburu Alejo 5 /7 /1999 
.           Quatrochi Nicolas 23/3 /1990-Bertolini Marcos 10/6 /1994  
.            //  
.                                                . CEF53   ADACA   SF      ARG    47.77         
 05         Funes Rodrigo-sin Dni-   /  /1997-Moral es Esteban-sin Dni-   /  /1997 
.           Barraza Esteban-sin Dni-   /  /1997-Cam pos Yamil-sin Dni-   /  /1997  
.            //  
.                                                . DB      -       FAM     ARG    49.10         
 06         Ugolini Franco   /  /1998-Echeverria Ez equiel-sin Dni-   /  /1996 
.           Ricci Guillermo 11/11/1997-Salort Ivan 8 /10/1997  
.            //  
.                                                . PROVI   ARDA    SF      ARG    49.21         
 
  Mayores-F 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     100 Electronico   : Mayores-F 
      Serie_1   Fecha: 17/08/2013   Viento: -0.2 MT S./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Fisher Milena-sin Dni-                   /  /1995  SOGIL   -       FAM     ARG    12.89         
 02         Melano Giovana                         15/4 /1994  -       -       SF      ARG    13.32         
 03         Casas Camila                           29/11/1994  CABA    -       FAM     ARG    13.69         
 04         Franco Rocio-sin Dni-                    /  /1995  CADA    -       FAM     ARG    14.02         
 05         Domizi Noelia                          14/11/1993  G757    ARDA    SF      ARG    14.38         
 06         Assune Rosario-sin Dni-                  /  /1995  CADA    -       FAM     ARG    14.79         
 07         Moyano Celina-sin Dni-                   /  /1992  NRTF    ARDA    SF      ARG    15.35         
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     100 Electronico   : Mayores-F 
      Serie_2   Fecha: 17/08/2013   Viento: -0.8 MT S./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Loyza Josefina-sin Dni-                  /  /1993  QUIRO   -       FAM     ARG    12.83         
 02         Donnet Rocio                           17/3 /1992  CEF53   ADACA   SF      ARG    13.13         
 03         Bluhn Mariela                          29/11/1991  CAP     ARDA    SF      ARG    13.60         
 04         Gimenez Silvina-sin Dni-                 /  /1994  CADA    -       FAM     ARG    13.90         
 05         Melano Mirela-sin Dni-                   /  /1968  MSI     -       FAM     ARG    14.53         
 99         Moyano Julieta                         4 /2 /1994  CADA    -       FAM     ARG      DNS  
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     100 Electronico   : Mayores-F 
      Serie_3   Fecha: 17/08/2013   Viento: -0.7 MT S./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Bolmaro Camila Del Lujan               8 /3 /1995  CELVX   AVACO   COR     ARG    13.17         
 02         Texeira Daiana                         14/5 /1984  NRTF    ARDA    SF      ARG    13.38         
 03         Gasha Agustina-sin Dni-                  /  /1993  COA     -       FAM     ARG    13.48         
 04         Fraga Barbara-sin Dni-                   /  /1995  EBFAM   -       FAM     ARG    13.67         
 05         Larrea Lucrecia-sin Dni-                 /  /1983  -       -       CHU     ARG    14.16         
 06         Martinelli Laura-sin Dni-                /  /1985  -       -       CHU     ARG    14.17         
 07         Bogado Brenda                          2 /2 /1995  CAP     ARDA    SF      ARG    14.89         
 08         Maidana Natalia-sin Dni-                 /  /1994  CADA    -       FAM     ARG    15.21         
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     100 Electronico   : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/08/2013   Viento: +2.2 MT S./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Fisher Milena-sin Dni-                   /  /1995  SOGIL   -       FAM     ARG    12.71         
 02         Bolmaro Camila Del Lujan               8 /3 /1995  CELVX   AVACO   COR     ARG    13.10         
 03         Melano Giovana                         15/4 /1994  -       -       SF      ARG    13.13         
 04         Donnet Rocio                           17/3 /1992  CEF53   ADACA   SF      ARG    13.16         
 05         Texeira Daiana                         14/5 /1984  NRTF    ARDA    SF      ARG    13.35         
 06         Gasha Agustina-sin Dni-                  /  /1993  COA     -       FAM     ARG    13.44         
 07         Bluhn Mariela                          29/11/1991  CAP     ARDA    SF      ARG    13.53         
 99         Loyza Josefina-sin Dni-                  /  /1993  QUIRO   -       FAM     ARG     DNS  
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     400 Electronico   : Mayores-F 



      Final_A   Fecha: 17/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Bolmaro Camila Del Lujan               8 /3 /1995  CELVX   AVACO   COR     ARG    60.28         
 02         Donnet Rocio                           17/3 /1992  CEF53   ADACA   SF      ARG    60.38         
 03         Hernandez Gisela                       25/09/1988  CAE     -       ER      ARG    60.44         
 04         Gimenez Silvina-sin Dni-                 /  /1994  CADA    -       FAM     ARG    62.91         
 05         Fraga Barbara-sin Dni-                   /  /1995  EBFAM   -       FAM     ARG    64.82         
 06         Martinelli Laura-sin Dni-                /  /1985  -       -       CHU     ARG    67.93         
 07         Gasha Agustina-sin Dni-                  /  /1993  COA     -       FAM     ARG    69.12         
 99         Bogado Brenda                          2 /2 /1995  CAP     ARDA    SF      ARG     DNF  
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     1500 Electronico   : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Mercado Virginia-sin Dni-                /  /1991  ATRT    ARDA    SF      ARG    5.38.41       
 02         Lopez Ximena-sin Dni-                    /  /1991  CAA     -       BA      ARG    6.34.90       
 99         Acosta Florencia                       27/7 /1994  CADAF   -       FAM     ARG       DNS  
 99         Aguirre Ana Paula-sin Dni-               /  /1986  ATRT    ARDA    SF      ARG       DNS  
 99         Alvarez Noelia-sin Dni-                  /  /1990  CAA     -       BA      ARG       DNS  
 99         Zerrillo Aldana-sin Dni-                 /  /1990  CAA     -       BA      ARG       DNS  
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     5000 Electronico   : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Beltran Celina                         20/9 /1970  SMATA   ARDA    SF      ARG    20.01.12       
 02         Cabas Lorena-sin Dni-                    /  /1997  -       -       NEU     ARG    31.25.11       
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     100 C/V Electronico 0.84 Mts  : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/08/2013   Viento: +0.7 MT S./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Kuprewics Kimberly-sin Dni-              /  /1993  -       -       COR     ARG    15.24         
 02         Fisher Milena-sin Dni-                   /  /1995  SOGIL   -       FAM     ARG    15.53         
 03         Acosta Ylenia Daniela                  25/10/1995  CELVX   AVACO   COR     ARG    17.86         
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     400 C/V Electronico 0.914 Mts  : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Bolmaro Camila Del Lujan               8 /3 /1995  CELVX   AVACO   COR     ARG    68.51         
 02         Donnet Rocio                           17/3 /1992  CEF53   ADACA   SF      ARG    68.58         
 03         Alocilla Karen-sin Dni-                  /  /1992  CEF1    -       FAM     ARG    71.21         
 04         Morandini Betina-sin Dni-                /  /1997  LVAR    -       COR     ARG    71.51         
 05         Pampin Aixa-sin Dni-                     /  /1998  -       -       NEU     ARG    80.07         
 06         San Martin Natali-sin Dni-               /  /1997  -       -       NEU     ARG    80.54         
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Alto    : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Paz Valeria                            23/12/1986  GROD    -       BA      ARG    1.70          
 02         Paez Betsabe Eloisa                    27/10/1993  MUCRE   -       ER      ARG    1.70          
 03         Kuprewics Kimberly-sin Dni-              /  /1993  -       -       COR     ARG    1.55          
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Largo    : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Kuprewics Kimberly-sin Dni-              /  /1993  -       -       COR     ARG    5.73  +1 .6   
 02         Loyza Josefina-sin Dni-                  /  /1993  QUIRO   -       FAM     ARG    5.66  +2 .0   
 03         Casas Camila                           29/11/1994  CABA    -       FAM     ARG    4.55  +1 .4   
 04         Menaldo Mirella-sin Dni-                 /  /1968  -       -       -       ARG    4.14  +1 .9   
 05         Mosquera Micaela-sin Dni-                /  /1994  CABA    -       FAM     ARG    4.11  +1 .5   
 06         Maidana Natalia-sin Dni-                 /  /1994  CADA    -       FAM     ARG    4.08  +1 .8   
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Triple    : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Paz Valeria                            23/12/1986  GROD    -       BA      ARG    11.32  0    
 02         Corbera María Andrea-sin Dni-            /  /1996  AAECH   CHNQ    NQ      ARG    11.20 +0 .4   
 03         Pitzinger Paula                        18/06/1984  MSI     -       FAM     ARG    11.10 +0 .2   
 04         Ortiz Angelica-sin Dni-                  /  /1997  -       -       NEU     ARG    11.06  0    
 05         Dominguez Camila-sin Dni-                /  /1996  COLAL   -       COR     ARG    10.48 +0 .5   
 06         Martinez Milagros-sin Dni-               /  /1997  MTRLW   -       CHU     ARG    10.18  0    
 07         Acosta Ilenia-sin Dni-                   /  /1995  LVAR    -       COR     ARG    09.74 +0 .2   
 08         Melano Ayelen-sin Dni-                   /  /1996  LVAR    -       COR     ARG    09.39 +0 .2   
 09         Cichero Camila-sin Dni-                  /  /1997  MSI     -       FAM     ARG    08.93 +0 .1   
 



 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Garrocha    : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Schroeder Maria De La Paz              12/2 /1985  UNLAM   -       FAM     ARG    3.70          
 02         Nuñez Carolina-sin Dni-                  /  /1995  -       -       -       ARG    3.60          
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Bala  4.000 Kgs  : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Kuprewics Kimberly-sin Dni-              /  /1993  -       -       COR     ARG    09.67         
 02         Palavecino Maylen-sin Dni-               /  /1994  SOGIL   -       FAM     ARG    09.24         
 03         Moyano Julieta                         4 /2 /1994  CADA    -       FAM     ARG    08.67         
 04         Palavecino Mayra-sin Dni-                /  /1994  SOGIL   -       FAM     ARG    08.61         
 
  4.000 Kgs 
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Disco  1.000 Kgs  : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Aranda Rocio-sin Dni-                    /  /1995  -       -       CHA     ARG    47.99         
 02         Palavecino Mayra-sin Dni-                /  /1994  SOGIL   -       FAM     ARG    32.15         
 03         Arias Lucia-sin Dni-                     /  /1995  -       -       CHU     ARG    28.20         
 
  1.000 Kgs 
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Jabalina  0.600 Kgs  : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Ballesteros Elizabeth                  26/2 /1994  EBFAM   -       FAM     ARG    31.00         
 02         Palavecino Mayra-sin Dni-                /  /1994  SOGIL   -       FAM     ARG    26.63         
 03         Gumterm Soledad-sin Dni-                 /  /1994  CEF53   ADACA   SF      ARG    22.16         
 
  0.600 Kgs 
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Martillo  4.000 Kgs  : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Galindo Nieves-sin Dni-                  /  /1994  UNL     ASA     SF      ARG    38.10         
 02         Ballesteros Elizabeth                  26/2 /1994  EBFAM   -       FAM     ARG    36.22         
 
  4.000 Kgs 
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Posta 4x100 Electronico   : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Lopez Campos Pamela-sin Dni-   /  /1999 -Piralli Carla-sin Dni-   /  /1996 
.           Fisher Milena-sin Dni-   /  /1995-Gasha  Agustina-sin Dni-   /  /1993  
.            //  
.                                                . COA     -       FAM     ARG    51.21         
 02         Acosta Ilenia-sin Dni-   /  /1995-Bolma ro Camila-sin Dni-   /  /1995 
.           Melano Ayelen-sin Dni-   /  /1996-Moran dini Betina-sin Dni-   /  /1997  
.            //  
.                                                . LVAR    -       COR     ARG    53.68         
 03         Maidana Melina-sin Dni-   /  /1998-Moya no Julieta 4 /2 /1994 
.           Gimenez Silvina-sin Dni-   /  /1994-Fra nco Rocio-sin Dni-   /  /1995  
.            //  
.                                                . CADA    -       FAM     ARG    53.96         
 04         Ballesteros Shirley 31/1 /1997-Mosquera  Micaela-sin Dni-   /  /1994 
.           Casas Camila 29/11/1994-Fraga Barbara-s in Dni-   /  /1995  
.            //  
.                                                . EBFAM   -       FAM     ARG    54.01         
 05         Martinelli Laura-sin Dni-   /  /1985-Ma rtinez Milagros-sin Dni-   /  /1997 
.           Larrea Lucrecia-sin Dni-   /  /1983-Alv arez Jesica-sin Dni-   /  /1997  
.            //  
.                                                . -       -       CHU     ARG    54.06         
 06         Cohen Valentina-sin Dni-   /  /1996-Cic hero Camila-sin Dni-   /  /1997 
.           Capart Micaela   /  /1999-Mainardi Cata lina   /  /1998  
.            //  
.                                                . -       -       FAM     ARG    54.94         
 07         Perulan Nadia-sin Dni-   /  /1997-Insau rralde Samira-sin Dni-   /  /1999 
.           Becerra Ailín-sin Dni-   /  /1999-Gutie rrez Chiara-sin Dni-   /  /1996  
.            //  
.                                                . DB      -       NEU     ARG    56.83         
 08         Mendez Jimena-sin Dni-   /  /1997-Galim berti Karen 19/02/1998 
.           Ortiz Micaela 30/12/1997-Paiva Carolina  17/05/1996  



.            //  

.                                                . CAP     ARDA    SF      ARG    56.93         
 09         Pignatta Trinidad-sin Dni-   /  /1998-V itulich Camila-sin Dni-   /  /1997 
.           Leiggener Rocio-sin Dni-   /  /1996-Don net Rocio 17/3 /1992  
.            //  
.                                                . CEF53   ADACA   SF      ARG    60.74         
 99         Castro Micaela-sin Dni-   /  /1998-San Martin Natali-sin Dni-   /  /1997 
.           Quiroga Araceli-sin Dni-   /  /1999-Cab as Lorena-sin Dni-   /  /1997  
.            //  
.                                                . -       -       NEU     ARG     DQ  
 
  Juveniles-M 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     110 C/V Electronico 1.06 Mts  : Juveniles-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/08/2013   Viento: +2.7 MT S./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
            Sayago Gaston-sin Dni-                   /  /1996  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    14.87         
 
  Menores-M 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     100 Electronico   : Menores-M 
      Serie_1   Fecha: 17/08/2013   Viento: +2.7 MT S./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Brouchy Nicolas-sin Dni-                 /  /1996  SOGIL   -       FAM     ARG    11.44         
 02         Campos Yamil-sin Dni-                    /  /1997  DB      -       FAM     ARG    11.98         
 03         Morales Esteban-sin Dni-                 /  /1997  -       -       NEU     ARG    12.37         
 04         Ricci Guillermo                        11/11/1997  CAP     ARDA    SF      ARG    12.71         
 99         Leguizamon Mauricio-sin Dni-             /  /1996  VyR     ASA     SF      ARG     DQ  
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     100 Electronico   : Menores-M 
      Serie_2   Fecha: 17/08/2013   Viento: +0.9 MT S./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Jinkus Nicolas-sin Dni-                  /  /1997  -       -       FAM     ARG    11.33         
 02         Salort Ivan                            8 /10/1997  PROVI   ARDA    SF      ARG    12.04         
 03         Fontela Facundo                        11/9 /1998  CRA     ARDA    SF      ARG    12.34         
 04         Funes Rodrigo-sin Dni-                   /  /1997  DB      -       FAM     ARG    12.52         
 05         Ponte Agustin                          21/02/1998  CAP     ARDA    SF      ARG    13.25         
 06         Acciarini Emiliano-sin Dni-              /  /1998  SOGIL   -       FAM     ARG    13.29         
 07         Gimenez Patricio-sin Dni-                /  /1998  MPAZ    -       BA      ARG    15.91         
 99         Acuña Agustin-sin Dni-                   /  /1997  CIC     -       COR     ARG     DNS  
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     100 Electronico   : Menores-M 
      Serie_3   Fecha: 17/08/2013   Viento: 0 MTS./ SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Londero Daniel-sin Dni-                  /  /1998  CABA    -       BA      ARG    11.36         
 02         Gonzalez Gaston                        04/02/1996  CRA     ARDA    SF      ARG    11.67         
 03         Ugolini Franco                           /  /1998  CAP     ARDA    SF      ARG    12.31         
 04         Aldicer Ivan-sin Dni-                    /  /1998  SOGIL   -       FAM     ARG    12.40         
 05         Pagaburu Alejo                         5 /7 /1999  CEF53   ADACA   SF      ARG    12.90         
 06         Rojas Luciano-sin Dni-                   /  /1997  CRA     ARDA    SF      ARG    13.24         
 06         Zamudio Leandro-sin Dni-                 /  /1999  MPAZ    -       BA      ARG    13.24         
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     100 Electronico   : Menores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/08/2013   Viento: +1.4 MT S./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Londero Daniel-sin Dni-                  /  /1998  CABA    -       BA      ARG    11.12         
 02         Jinkus Nicolas-sin Dni-                  /  /1997  -       -       FAM     ARG    11.26         
 03         Brouchy Nicolas-sin Dni-                 /  /1996  SOGIL   -       FAM     ARG    11.59         
 04         Gonzalez Gaston                        04/02/1996  CRA     ARDA    SF      ARG    11.62         
 05         Salort Ivan                            8 /10/1997  PROVI   ARDA    SF      ARG    12.07         
 06         Campos Yamil-sin Dni-                    /  /1997  DB      -       FAM     ARG    12.25         
 07         Ugolini Franco                           /  /1998  CAP     ARDA    SF      ARG    12.36         
 99         Fontela Facundo                        11/9 /1998  CRA     ARDA    SF      ARG     DNS  
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     400 Electronico   : Menores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Gonzalez Gaston                        04/02/1996  CRA     ARDA    SF      ARG    53.57         
 02         Notto Bernardo-sin Dni-                  /  /1997  -       -       MZA     ARG    54.24         
 03         Juncos Franco-sin Dni-                   /  /1996  JAC     -       COR     ARG    55.52         
 04         Ricci Guillermo                        11/11/1997  CAP     ARDA    SF      ARG    55.87         
 05         Brouchy Nicolas-sin Dni-                 /  /1996  SOGIL   -       FAM     ARG    56.25         
 06         Campos Yamil-sin Dni-                    /  /1997  DB      -       FAM     ARG    56.47         
 07         Fontela Facundo                        11/9 /1998  CRA     ARDA    SF      ARG    58.41         
 08         Funes Rodrigo-sin Dni-                   /  /1997  DB      -       FAM     ARG    58.89         
 09         Schechinger Denis-sin Dni-               /  /1997  -       -       NEU     ARG    60.73         
 10         Echeverria Ezequiel-sin Dni-             /  /1996  CAP     ARDA    SF      ARG    60.82         



 11         Rizzieri Tobias-sin Dni-                 /  /1996  -       -       -       ARG    60.91         
 12         Rojas Luciano-sin Dni-                   /  /1997  CRA     ARDA    SF      ARG    61.11         
 13         Ugolini Franco                           /  /1998  CAP     ARDA    SF      ARG    61.25         
 14         Cucchiara Lucio-sin Dni-                 /  /1999  CAP     ARDA    SF      ARG    82.37         
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     1500 Electronico   : Menores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Barraza Esteban-sin Dni-                 /  /1997  -       -       NEU     ARG    4.44.56       
 02         Ibañez Ignacio-sin Dni-                  /  /1997  CEF1    -       FAM     ARG    4.48.44       
 03         Berardi Isaias-sin Dni-                  /  /1996  ATRT    ARDA    SF      ARG    4.55.02       
 04         Schechinger Denis-sin Dni-               /  /1997  -       -       NEU     ARG    4.58.84       
 05         Goyanes Andres-sin Dni-                  /  /1997  -       -       NEU     ARG    4.58.85       
 06         Godoy Diego-sin Dni-                     /  /1999  MPAZ    -       BA      ARG    5.03.04       
 07         Hofer Gaston-sin Dni-                    /  /1996  PYC     ARDA    SF      ARG    5.04.87       
 08         Staino Jonas-sin Dni-                    /  /1998  CAP     ARDA    SF      ARG    5.12.13       
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     110 C/V Electronico 0.914 Mts  : Menores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/08/2013   Viento: +2.6 MT S./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Bossio Nicolas-sin Dni-                  /  /1997  LVAR    -       COR     ARG    15.39         
 02         Notto Bernardo-sin Dni-                  /  /1997  -       -       MZA     ARG    16.37         
 03         Aldiser Ivan-sin Dni-                    /  /1998  SOGIL   -       FAM     ARG    17.02         
 04         Acciarini Emiliano-sin Dni-              /  /1998  SOGIL   -       FAM     ARG    18.32         
 05         Vallejos Lucas                         25/02/1986  CRESP   ADACA   SF      ARG    18.34         
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     400 C/V Electronico 0.84 Mts  : Menores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Bosio Nicolas-sin Dni-                   /  /1997  LVAR    -       COR     ARG    63.09         
 02         Barraza Esteban-sin Dni-                 /  /1997  -       -       NEU     ARG    63.26         
 03         Morales Esteban-sin Dni-                 /  /1997  -       -       NEU     ARG    66.26         
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Alto    : Menores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Lopez Armando-sin Dni-                   /  /1998  COLAL   -       FAM     ARG    1.90          
 02         Argañaraz Agustin-sin Dni-               /  /1996  -       ARDA    SF      ARG    1.55          
 03         Arias Joaquin-sin Dni-                   /  /1998  -       AASS    SF      ARG    1.50          
 04         Capart Santiago                          /  /1999  -       -       FAM     ARG    1.40          
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Largo    : Menores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Brouchy Nicolas-sin Dni-                 /  /1996  SOGIL   -       FAM     ARG    5.84  +0 .2   
 02         Vallejos Lucas-sin Dni-                  /  /1997  SOGIL   -       FAM     ARG    5.55  +0 1   
 03         Arias Joaquin                          23/6 /1998  UNCAM   CAPI    MZA     ARG    4.99  +0 .4   
 04         Godoy Diego-sin Dni-                     /  /1999  MPAZ    -       BA      ARG    4.34   0    
 05         Samudio Leandro-sin Dni-                 /  /1999  MPAZ    -       -       ARG    4.05  +0 .1   
 06         Cucchiara Lucio                          /  /1999  -       ARDA    SF      ARG    3.95  +0 3   
 99         Vallejos Lucas                         25/02/1986  CRESP   ADACA   SF      ARG                  
 99         Kerwitz Franco-sin Dni-                  /  /1999  SOGIL   -       FAM     ARG    DNS  
 99         Ibañez Ramon-sin Dni-                    /  /1996  SOGIL   -       -       ARG    SM  
 99         Acciarini Emiliano-sin Dni-              /  /1998  SOGIL   -       FAM     ARG    DNS  
 99         Ponte Agustin                          21/02/1998  CAP     ARDA    SF      ARG    DNS  
 99         Salort Ivan                            8 /10/1997  PROVI   ARDA    SF      ARG    DNS  
 99         Aldicer Ivan-sin Dni-                    /  /1998  SOGIL   -       FAM     ARG    DNS  
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Bala  5.000 Kgs  : Menores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Callentru Sergio-sin Dni-                /  /1998  -       -       CHU     ARG    12.26         
 02         Notto Bernardo-sin Dni-                  /  /1997  -       -       MZA     ARG    12.15         
 03         Passini Nicolas-sin Dni-                 /  /1996  SOGIL   -       FAM     ARG    11.71         
 04         Herrero Agustain-sin Dni-                /  /1993  CEF53   ADACA   SF      ARG    10.28         
 05         Ibañez Ramon-sin Dni-                    /  /1996  SOGIL   -       -       ARG    09.78         
 06         Cortez Marcelo-sin Dni-                  /  /1999  -       -       NEU     ARG    09.24         
 07         Ibañez Emanuel-sin Dni-                  /  /1998  SOGIL   -       FAM     ARG    08.56         
 99         Masetto Matias                         29/8 /1995  EURO    ARDA    SF      ARG     DNS  
 
  5.000 Kgs 
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Disco  1.500 Kgs  : Menores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/08/2013 



 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Ciampo Santiago-sin Dni-                 /  /1996  QUIRO   -       FAM     ARG    40.91         
 02         Passini Nicolas-sin Dni-                 /  /1996  SOGIL   -       FAM     ARG    35.96         
 03         Callentru Sergio-sin Dni-                /  /1998  -       -       CHU     ARG    35.41         
 04         Albacete Andres                        22/09/1996  CRA     ARDA    SF      ARG    31.74         
 05         Linch Marcelo-sin Dni-                   /  /1999  -       -       -       ARG    30.73         
 06         Zalazar Sebastian                      27/02/1996  CAP     ARDA    SF      ARG    25.52         
 07         Herrero Agustain-sin Dni-                /  /1993  CEF53   ADACA   SF      ARG    24.24         
 
  1.500 Kgs 
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Jabalina  0.700 Kgs  : Menores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Altamirano Jairo-sin Dni-                /  /1996  -       -       -       ARG    64.65         
 02         Ancaten Lucas-sin Dni-                   /  /1997  -       -       CHU     ARG    59.62         
 03         Callentru Sergio-sin Dni-                /  /1998  -       -       CHU     ARG    57.00         
 04         Notto Bernardo-sin Dni-                  /  /1997  -       -       MZA     ARG    50.48         
 05         Bossio Nicolas-sin Dni-                  /  /1997  LVAR    -       COR     ARG    43.31         
 06         Ibañez Ramon-sin Dni-                    /  /1996  SOGIL   -       -       ARG    43.30         
 07         Vallejos Lucas-sin Dni-                  /  /1997  SOGIL   -       FAM     ARG    40.34         
 08         Zalazar Sebastian                      27/02/1996  CAP     ARDA    SF      ARG    37.57         
 09         Salort Ivan                            8 /10/1997  PROVI   ARDA    SF      ARG    34.32         
 10         Suarez Cesar-sin Dni-                    /  /1997  -       -       NEU     ARG    33.58         
 11         Echeverria Ezequiel-sin Dni-             /  /1996  CAP     ARDA    SF      ARG    27.64         
 12         Capart Santiago                          /  /1999  -       -       FAM     ARG    26.89         
 13         Staino Joel                            29/11/1998  PROVI   ARDA    SF      ARG    20.73         
 99         Ibañez Emanuel-sin Dni-                  /  /1998  SOGIL   -       FAM     ARG                  
 
  0.700 Kgs 
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Martillo  5.000 Kgs  : Menores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Sapei Luciano-sin Dni-                   /  /1998  ELTIO   -       COR     ARG    38.24         
 
  5.000 Kgs 
 
  Menores-F 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     100 Electronico   : Menores-F 
      Serie_1   Fecha: 17/08/2013   Viento: +0.1 MT S./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Campenni Giuliana-sin Dni-               /  /1998  -       -       COR     ARG    12.83         
 02         Cohen Valentina-sin Dni-                 /  /1996  MSI     -       BA      ARG    13.14         
 03         Pampin Aixa-sin Dni-                     /  /1998  -       -       NEU     ARG    13.28         
 04         Gutierrez Chiara-sin Dni-                /  /1996  DB      -       NEU     ARG    13.52         
 05         Paiva Carolina                         17/05/1996  CAP     ARDA    SF      ARG    13.64         
 06         Castro Micaela-sin Dni-                  /  /1998  DB      -       NEU     ARG    15.53         
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     100 Electronico   : Menores-F 
      Serie_2   Fecha: 17/08/2013   Viento: +2.7 MT S./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Piralli Carla-sin Dni-                   /  /1996  SOGIL   -       -       ARG    12.79         
 02         Maidana Melina-sin Dni-                  /  /1998  CADA    -       FAM     ARG    13.84         
 03         Mainardi Catalina                        /  /1998  -       -       FAM     ARG    14.01         
 04         BARRAGUIRRE LUCIA                      17/12/1996  CRA     ARDA    SF      ARG    14.31         
 05         Insaurralde Samira-sin Dni-              /  /1999  DB      -       NEU     ARG    14.41         
 06         Melano Ayelen-sin Dni-                   /  /1996  LVAR    -       COR     ARG    14.48         
 07         Becerra Ailín-sin Dni-                   /  /1999  CDB     -       NQ      ARG    14.66         
 08         Leiggener Rocio-sin Dni-                 /  /1996  CEF53   -       RSANT   ARG    16.17         
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     100 Electronico   : Menores-F 
      Serie_3   Fecha: 17/08/2013   Viento: +2.2 MT S./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Levrino Nahir-sin Dni-                   /  /1998  LVAR    -       COR     ARG    13.78         
 02         Giorgis Belen                          25/4 /1997  CEF53   ADACA   SF      ARG    13.88         
 03         Lopez Carola-sin Dni-                    /  /1998  CEFEM   -       BA      ARG    13.93         
 04         Quiroga Araceli-sin Dni-                 /  /1999  DB      -       NEU     ARG    14.74         
 05         Galimberti Karen                       19/02/1998  CAP     ARDA    SF      ARG    14.93         
 06         Tovar Romina                           25/01/1996  CRA     ARDA    SF      ARG    15.23         
 99         Barbey Lourdes                         7 /9 /1997  -       -       SF      ARG     DNS  
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     100 Electronico   : Menores-F 
      Serie_4   Fecha: 17/08/2013   Viento: +1.3 MT S./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 



 01         Martinez Milagros-sin Dni-               /  /1997  MTRLW   -       CHU     ARG    13.31         
 02         Barbey Lourdes                         7 /9 /1997  -       -       SF      ARG    13.60         
 03         Paulovich Milka-sin Dni-                 /  /1996  CEF1    -       NQ      ARG    14.51         
 04         Vitulich Camila-sin Dni-                 /  /1997  CEF53   ADACA   SF      ARG    14.83         
 05         Frasca Ailen                           5 /11/1998  -       AASS    SF      ARG    15.35         
 06         Pignatta Trinidad-sin Dni-               /  /1998  CEF53   ADACA   SF      ARG    16.29         
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     100 Electronico   : Menores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/08/2013   Viento: +0.5 MT S./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Campenni Giuliana-sin Dni-               /  /1998  -       -       COR     ARG    13.00         
 02         Cohen Valentina-sin Dni-                 /  /1996  MSI     -       BA      ARG    13.36         
 03         Pampin Aixa-sin Dni-                     /  /1998  -       -       NEU     ARG    13.40         
 04         Piralli Carla-sin Dni-                   /  /1996  SOGIL   -       -       ARG    13.43         
 05         Martinez Milagros-sin Dni-               /  /1997  MTRLW   -       CHU     ARG    13.69         
 06         Gutierrez Chiara-sin Dni-                /  /1996  DB      -       NEU     ARG    13.82         
 07         Barbey Lourdes                         7 /9 /1997  -       -       SF      ARG    13.87         
 08         Levrino Nahir-sin Dni-                   /  /1998  LVAR    -       COR     ARG    14.05         
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     400 Electronico   : Menores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Ballesteros Shirley                    31/1 /1997  EBFAM   -       FAM     ARG    63.85         
 02         Ortiz Micaela                            /  /1997  CAP     ARDA    SF      ARG    64.01         
 03         Alvarez Jesica-sin Dni-                  /  /1997  -       -       CHU     ARG    64.93         
 04         Levrino Nahir-sin Dni-                   /  /1998  LVAR    -       COR     ARG    65.84         
 05         Bustos Florencia-sin Dni-                /  /1998  -       -       CHU     ARG    69.78         
 06         Giorgi Belen-sin Dni-                    /  /1997  CEF53   ADACA   SF      ARG    71.56         
 07         Vitulich Camila-sin Dni-                 /  /1997  CEF53   ADACA   SF      ARG    80.01         
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     1500 Electronico   : Menores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Ortiz Micaela                            /  /1997  CAP     ARDA    SF      ARG    5.15.03       
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     100 C/V Electronico 0.76 Mts  : Menores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/08/2013   Viento: +2.5 MT S./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Corbera María Andrea-sin Dni-            /  /1996  AAECH   CHNQ    NQ      ARG    15.32         
 02         Galvan Magdalena-sin Dni-                /  /1996  COLAL   -       COR     ARG    15.33         
 03         Gastaldello Paulina-sin Dni-             /  /1998  MET     -       COR     ARG    15.93         
 04         Ariztizabal Aldana-sin Dni-              /  /1997  QUIRO   -       BA      ARG    15.99         
 05         Morandini Betina-sin Dni-                /  /1997  LVAR    -       COR     ARG    16.36         
 06         Campos Pamela-sin Dni-                   /  /1999  SOGIL   -       FAM     ARG    17.38         
 07         Insaurralde Samira-sin Dni-              /  /1999  DB      -       NEU     ARG    18.25         
 08         Paulovich Milka-sin Dni-                 /  /1996  CEF1    -       NQ      ARG    18.38         
 09         Quiroga Araceli-sin Dni-                 /  /1999  DB      -       NEU     ARG    18.77         
 10         San Martin Natali-sin Dni-               /  /1997  -       -       NEU     ARG    19.47         
 11         Becerra Ailín-sin Dni-                   /  /1999  CDB     -       NQ      ARG    19.72         
 12         Castro Micaela-sin Dni-                  /  /1998  DB      -       NEU     ARG    20.02         
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Alto    : Menores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Simes Josefina-sin Dni-                  /  /1999  CEF1    -       FAM     ARG    1.60          
 02         Gastaldello Paulina-sin Dni-             /  /1998  MET     -       COR     ARG    1.50          
 03         Gorla Renata                           08/01/1997  CRA     ARDA    SF      ARG    1.45          
 04         Zanetti Sofia-sin Dni-                   /  /1999  -       -       -       ARG    1.40          
 05         Mainardi Catalina                        /  /1998  -       -       FAM     ARG    1.30          
 06         Bordon Victoria-sin Dni-                 /  /1999  CADA    -       FAM     ARG    1.20          
 07         Leiggener Rocio-sin Dni-                 /  /1996  CEF53   -       RSANT   ARG    1.00          
 07         Frasca Ailen                           5 /11/1998  -       AASS    SF      ARG    1.00          
 99         Martinez Milagros-sin Dni-               /  /1997  MTRLW   -       CHU     ARG     SM  
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Largo    : Menores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Dominguez Camila-sin Dni-                /  /1996  COLAL   -       COR     ARG    5.25 +0. 2   
 02         Ortiz Angelica-sin Dni-                  /  /1997  -       -       NEU     ARG    4.94 +0. 4   
 03         Galvan Magdalena-sin Dni-                /  /1996  COLAL   -       COR     ARG    4.87  0   
 04         Ariztizabal Aldana-sin Dni-              /  /1997  QUIRO   -       BA      ARG    4.84 +0. 1   
 05         Martinez Milagros-sin Dni-               /  /1997  MTRLW   -       CHU     ARG    4.80 -0. 1   
 06         Gastaldello Paulina-sin Dni-             /  /1998  MET     -       COR     ARG    4.76 +0. 3   
 07         Morandini Betina-sin Dni-                /  /1997  LVAR    -       COR     ARG    4.72 -0. 1   
 08         Sponsak Nadia                            /  /2000  -       ARDA    SF      ARG    4.44 +0. 2   



 09         Maidana Melina-sin Dni-                  /  /1998  CADA    -       FAM     ARG    4.40 +0. 1   
 10         Mainardi Catalina                        /  /1998  -       -       FAM     ARG    4.35 +0. 4   
 11         Campos Pamela-sin Dni-                   /  /1999  SOGIL   -       FAM     ARG    4.32 0   
 12         Giorgis Belen                          25/4 /1997  CEF53   ADACA   SF      ARG    4.25 0   
 13         Capart Micaela                           /  /1999  -       -       FAM     ARG    4.03 +0. 1   
 14         Ballesteros Shirley                    31/1 /1997  EBFAM   -       FAM     ARG    4.02 +0. 3   
 15         Lopez Carola-sin Dni-                    /  /1998  CEFEM   -       BA      ARG    4.00 +0. 1   
 16         Chamorra Selena                          /  /2001  -       ARDA    SF      ARG    3.71 +0. 3   
 99         Melano Ayelen-sin Dni-                   /  /1996  COLAL   -       COR     ARG     SM  
 99         Paiva Carolina                         17/05/1996  CAP     ARDA    SF      ARG                  
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Bala  3.000 Kgs  : Menores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Nahuel Araceli-sin Dni-                  /  /1998  ZP      -       NEU     ARG    11.11         
 02         Acevedi Jemina                         6 /4 /1999  CEF53   ADACA   SF      ARG    10.46         
 03         Gudiño Azul-sin Dni-                     /  /1996  ELTIO   -       COR     ARG    10.07         
 04         Bustamante Maria Jose-sin Dni-           /  /1997  DB      -       NQ      ARG    09.47         
 05         Castro Micaela-sin Dni-                  /  /1998  DB      -       NEU     ARG    08.80         
 
  3.000 Kgs 
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Disco  1.000 Kgs  : Menores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Acevedo Jimena-sin Dni-                  /  /1999  CEF53   ADACA   SF      ARG    30.35         
 02         Kovalski Tatiana-sin Dni-                /  /1996  -       -       CHU     ARG    29.83         
 03         Gudiño Azul-sin Dni-                     /  /1996  ELTIO   -       COR     ARG    28.67         
 04         Sepulveda Fernanda-sin Dni-              /  /1997  DB      -       NQ      ARG    27.57         
 05         Mendez Stoffel Maria Jimena              /  /1997  CAP     ARDA    SF      ARG    27.39         
 06         Pelecani Valeria-sin Dni-                /  /1997  -       AASS    SF      ARG    22.79         
 07         Godoy Agustina-sin Dni-                  /  /1998  MPAZ    -       BA      ARG    22.18         
 08         Muller Sofia                           27/04/1997  -       AASS    SF      ARG    20.34         
 
  1.000 Kgs 
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Jabalina  0.500 Kgs  : Menores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Paiva Carolina                         17/05/1996  CAP     ARDA    SF      ARG    37.01         
 02         Samucio Floriana-sin Dni-                /  /1998  MPAZ    -       BA      ARG    30.17         
 03         Pelecani Valeria-sin Dni-                /  /1997  -       AASS    SF      ARG    25.93         
 04         Perulan Nadia-sin Dni-                   /  /1997  -       -       CHU     ARG    25.86         
 05         Godoy Agustina-sin Dni-                  /  /1998  MPAZ    -       BA      ARG    22.25         
 06         Correa Sofia-sin Dni-                    /  /1999  LVAR    -       COR     ARG    21.55         
 07         Bordon Victoria-sin Dni-                 /  /1999  CADA    -       FAM     ARG    19.74         
 08         Capart Micaela                           /  /1999  -       -       FAM     ARG    15.16         
 99         Ariztizabal Aldana-sin Dni-              /  /1997  QUIRO   -       BA      ARG     DNS  
 
  0.500 Kgs 
 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     Martillo  3.000 Kgs  : Menores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/08/2013 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Nahuel Araceli-sin Dni-                  /  /1998  ZP      -       NEU     ARG    53.08         
 02         Vitullo Mercedes In Dni-                 /  /1998  UNL     ASA     SF      ARG    51.60         
 03         Bustamante Maria Jose-sin Dni-           /  /1997  DB      -       NQ      ARG    41.01         
 04         Sepulveda Fernanda-sin Dni-              /  /1997  DB      -       NQ      ARG    40.99         
 05         Giacosa Carla-sin Dni-                   /  /1998  ELTIO   -       COR     ARG    38.27         
 06         Domizi Giuliana                        09/11/1997  CRA     ARDA    SF      ARG    27.55         
 07         Urrutia Camila-sin Dni-                  /  /1999  DB      -       -       ARG    26.96         
 08         Balsechi Agustina-sin Dni-               /  /2001  CADA    -       FAM     ARG    16.18         
 
  3.000 Kgs 
 
  Cadetes-M 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     150 Electronico   : Cadetes-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/08/2013   Viento: +0.4 MT S./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Derminio Tobias-sin Dni-                 /  /1999  CAP     ARDA    SF      ARG    18.85         
 02         Capart Santiago                          /  /1999  -       -       FAM     ARG    18.99         
 03         Pagaburu Alejo                         5 /7 /1999  CEF53   ADACA   SF      ARG    19.07         
 04         Castillo Juan Cruz-sin Dni-              /  /1999  SOGIL   -       FAM     ARG    20.88         
 05         Correa Santiago-sin Dni-                 /  /2000  CRA     ARDA    SF      ARG    20.89         
 06         Cucchiara Lucio                          /  /1999  -       ARDA    SF      ARG    23.74         
 07         Savoini Ivan-sin Dni-                    /  /2002  CRA     ARDA    SF      ARG    25.50         



 08         Cierco Juan-sin Dni-                     /  /2003  CRA     ARDA    SF      ARG    25.52         
 
  Cadetes-F 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
     150 Electronico   : Cadetes-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/08/2013   Viento: +0.3 MT S./SEG 
 __________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ __ 
 01         Del Rio Micaela-sin Dni-                 /  /2000  CRA     ARDA    SF      ARG    21.08         
 01         Zanetti Sofia-sin Dni-                   /  /1999  -       -       -       ARG    21.08         
 02         Cossio Guiermina-sin Dni-                /  /2000  -       AASS    SF      ARG    21.21         
 03         Rubio Camila-sin Dni-                    /  /1999  CRA     ARDA    SF      ARG    21.31         
 04         Retambay Belen-sin Dni-                  /  /1999  CRA     ARDA    SF      ARG    21.40         
 05         Capart Micaela                           /  /1999  -       -       FAM     ARG    21.44         
 06         Becerra Ailín-sin Dni-                   /  /1999  CDB     -       NQ      ARG    21.58         
 07         Insaurralde Samira-sin Dni-              /  /1999  DB      -       NEU     ARG    21.94         
 08         Correa Sofia-sin Dni-                    /  /1999  LVAR    -       COR     ARG    22.00         
 09         Balsechi Agustina-sin Dni-               /  /2001  CADA    -       FAM     ARG    22.61         
 10         Quiroga Araceli-sin Dni-                 /  /1999  DB      -       NEU     ARG    23.02         
 11         Pasquet Guillermina-sin Dni-             /  /2003  CRA     ARDA    SF      ARG    23.90         
 12         Alassia Sofia-sin Dni-                   /  /2003  CRA     ARDA    SF      ARG    24.47         
 13         Herrlein Delfina-sin Dni-                /  /2001  CRA     ARDA    SF      ARG    25.64         
 14         Marcucci Victoria-sin Dni-               /  /2002  CRA     ARDA    SF      ARG    26.47         
 99         Melano Ayelen-sin Dni-                   /  /1996  COLAL   -       COR     ARG     DNS  
 99         San Martin Natali-sin Dni-               /  /1997  -       -       NEU     ARG     DNS  
 
 
 
     Total De Participantes:  
 
                                   M:  249   F:  22 6 
 
 


